
Cheshire County Masters; 13th July 2024

SESSION 1: 

 

NOTES: Bold font: Official times; Italic font: Unofficial times; Green highlighted times: PB's

Unofficial timekeeping: Tom; Daksha and Steve

Event
Family 

Name

Given 

Name

ASA

num

Date of 

Birth
Age

Entry 

Time
Heat Lane Split Split Split Split Time

101 Mixed 400m Freestyle

Helen Atton 52 07:30.00 H1 L6
00:45.18

00:50.40

00:54.75

00:53.53

00:54.25

00:53.86

00:54.61

00:53.10
06:59.68

Eleanor Morton 27 06:30.00 H2 L2
00:37.02

00:40.70

00:42.22

00:43.15

00:44.17

00:43.93

00:44.75

00:44.03
05:39.93

102  

103 Female 50m Backstroke

Helen Atton 52 01:01.62 H1 L2 00:29.25 00:29.85 00:59.08

104  

105 Female 50m Breaststroke

Helen Atton 52 H2 L7 00:26.28 00:56.38

Linda Dootson 67 00:54.17 H2 L3 00:28.32 00:54.51

Joanne Beedham 46 00:47.70 H3 L2 00:20.69 00:48.43



Event
Family 

Name

Given 

Name

ASA

num

Date of 

Birth
Age
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Time
Heat Lane Split Split Split Split Time

106 Open/Male 50m Breaststroke

Geraint Griffiths 76 00:56.55 H1 L6 00:25.06 00:29.35 00:54.45

107 Mixed 400m IM

Nopy Martin 46 07:00.00 H1 L2
00:39.60

00:46.14

00:51.18

00:50.50

00:54.10

00:54.29

00:46.83

00:44.46
06:27.01

108  

109 Female 100m IM

Joanne Beedham 46 01:43.28 H1 L4 00:22.40 00:27.18 00:27.47 00:23.64 01:40.46

Eleanor Morton 27 01:33.20 H2 L6 00:17.74 00:22.00 00:26.79 00:20.36 01:26.82

110 Open/Male 100m IM

Geraint Griffiths 76 01:55.70 H1 L6 00:27.84 00:34.29 00:35.06 00:28.59 02:05.41

George Meadows 20 01:10.00 DNS

 

111 Female 50m Butterfly

Eleanor Morton 27 00:45.60 H1 L3 00:17.61 00:20.92 00:38.52
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Heat Lane Split Split Split Split Time

112 Open/Male 50m Butterfly

Geraint Griffiths 76 00:55.07 H1 L1 00:27.53 00:33.11 01:00.33

George Meadows 20 00:30.00 DNS

113 Female 50m Freestyle

Linda Dootson 67 00:45.57 H1 L3 00:21.57 00:23.40 00:42.92

Helen Atton 52 00:41.00 H1 L2 00:20.21 00:21.78 00:42.04

Joanne Beedham 46 00:38.46 H2 L6 00:18.23 00:19.76 00:38.11

Nopy Martin 46 00:31.26 H4 L3 00:15.39 00:17.07 00:32.29

114 Open/Male 50m Freestyle

Geraint Griffiths 76 00:41.61 H2 L2 00:21.39 00:23.14 00:44.07

George Meadows 20 00:26.50 DNS

115 Female 200m Medley Team

Eleanor Morton 27 H1 L6
00:20.74

00:20.61

Linda Dootson 67
00:25.60

00:30.89

Nopy Martin 46
00:16.43

00:19.47

Joanne Beedham 46
00:18.86

00:21.60
02:54.10
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116  

117 Female 200m Freestyle Team

Joanne Beedham 46 H1 L6
00:18.72

00:21.96

Linda Dootson 67
00:21.64

00:24.40

Helen Atton 52
00:15.88

00:17.33

Nopy Martin 46
00:15.88

00:17.33
02:42.79


