Cheshire County Masters; 13th July 2024

SESSION 1:

NOTES: Bold font: Official times; Italic font: Unofficial times; Green highlighted times: PB's

Unofficial timekeeping: Tom; Daksha and Steve

Event	Family	Given	ASA	Date of	٨٥٥	Entry	Heat	Lano	Split	Split	Split	Split	Timo
Event	Name	Name	num	Birth	Age	Time	пеа	Lane	Spiit	Spiit	Spiit	Spin	Time

101 Mixed 400m Freestyle

	52 07:2	0.00 H1	16	00:45.18	00:54.75	00:54.25	00:54.61	06:59.68
Helen Atton	52 07.3		LO	00:50.40	00:53.53	00:53.86	00:53.10	00:59.08
eanor Morton	27 06.2	0.00 H2	10	00:37.02	00:42.22	00:44.17	00:44.75	05:39.93
earior Morton	27 00.3		LZ	00:40.70	00:43.15	00:43.93	00:44.03	05:39.93

102

103	Female	50m Ba	ckstroke)								
	Helen	Atton			52	01:01.62	H1	L2	00:29.25	00:29.85		00:59.08

104

105	Female	50m Bre	aststro	ke							
	Helen	Atton			52		H2	L7	00:26.28		00:56.38
	Linda	Dootson			67	00:54.17	H2	L3	00:28.32		00:54.51
	Joanne	Beedham			46	00:47.70	H3	L2	00:20.69		00:48.43

Event	Family Name	Given Name	ASA num	Date of Birth	Age	Entry Time	Heat	Lane	Split	Split	Split	Split	Time
106	Open/M	ale 50m	Breasts	stroke									
	Geraint	Griffiths			76	00:56.55	H1	L6	00:25.06	00:29.35			00:54.45
107	Mixed 4	00m IM											
	Nopy	Martin			46	07:00.00	H1	1.7	00:39.60 00:46.14			00:46.83 00:44.46	06:27.01
108													
	r												
109	Female	100m IN											
	Joanne	Beedham			46	01:43.28	H1	L4	00:22.40	00:27.18	00:27.47	00:23.64	01:40.46
	Eleanor	Morton			27	01:33.20	H2	L6	00:17.74	00:22.00	00:26.79	00:20.36	01:26.82
110	Open/M	ale 100r	n IM										
	Geraint	Griffiths			76	01:55.70	H1	L6	00:27.84	00:34.29	00:35.06	00:28.59	02:05.41
	George	Meadows			20	01:10.00							DNS

111 F	
----------------	--

Г

Female	50m Bu	tterfly								
Eleanor	Morton		27	00:45.60	H1	L3	00:17.61	00:20.92		00:38.52

Event	Family Name	Given Name	ASA num	Date of Birth	Age	Entry Time	Heat	Lane	Split	Split	Split	Split	Time
112	Open/M	ale 50m	Butterfl	у									
	Geraint	Griffiths			76	00:55.07	H1	L1	00:27.53	00:33.11			01:00.33
	George	Meadows			20	00:30.00							DNS

113	Female	50m Freestyle								
	Linda	Dootson	67	00:45.57	H1	L3	00:21.57	00:23.40		00:42.92
	Helen	Atton	52	00:41.00	H1	L2	00:20.21	00:21.78		00:42.04
	Joanne	Beedham	46	00:38.46	H2	L6	00:18.23	00:19.76		00:38.11
	Nopy	Martin	46	00:31.26	H4	L3	00:15.39	00:17.07		00:32.29

114	Open/M	ale 50m	Freesty	le								
	Geraint	Griffiths			76	00:41.61	H2	L2	00:21.39	00:23.14		00:44.07
	George	Meadows			20	00:26.50						DNS

115	Female	200m M	edley Te	am								
	Eleanor	Morton			27	H1	16	00:20.74				
	Linda	Dootson			67			00:20.61	00:25.60 00:30.89			
	Nopy	Martin			46					00:16.43 00:19.47		
	Joanne	Beedham			46						00:18.86 00:21.60	02:54.10

Event	Family Name	Given Name	ASA num	Date of Birth	Age	Entry Time	Heat	Lane	Split	Split	Split	Split	Time
116													

117	Female 200m Freestyle Team												
	Joanne	Beedham			46		H1		00:18.72				
								•	00:21.96	00:21.64			
	Linda	Dootson			67								
										00:24.40	00.15 00		
	Helen	Atton			52						00:15.88		
											00:17.33		
	Nopy	Martin			46							00:15.88	02:42.79
												00:17.33	